Artikelnummer:

EAN-Nummer

953.19 4000870953198

Name

URail System LED Panel Loop 7W Chrom matt/Chrom 230V Alu/Kunststoff

Marke

Paulmann Licht GmbH

Verpackungseinheit SAP:
Zolltarifnummer:

Technische Daten
Lebensdauer:

Watt:

Spannung:
Scheinleistung:

Material:

aufgenommene Leistung:
Bestlickung:

Farbe:

Inklusive Leuchtmittel:

Technische Merkmale
Schutzklasse:
Montageort:

Technik:

Dimmbar:

Leuchtmitteldaten
Lichtstrom LED-Modul:

1
94051098900

30.000 h

incl. 1x7 W
230V

15 VA

Alu Druckguss
8w

1x

Chrom matt
Ja

Schutzklasse I

Deckenmontage

LED
Nein

812 Im

Anzahl Brennstellen Teillichtstrom LED Modul 14

Sparwattage:
Farbtemperatur:

Lichtstrom LED-Modul 360°:
Nennlichtstrom:

Abmessungen
Lange:

Tiefe:

Breite:

Katalogname
Panel Loop

02.03.16

60

2700 K
812 Im
480 Im

380 m
35 mm
110 mm

7TW

Kunststoff

Chrom
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